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Lady Paramount Lizzie McCaig
Judges. Paul Richards, Martyn Gore, Andrea Kehoe, Martin Whiting
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3rd

Frostbite - Senior Gents Recurve

Forename
Don
Reece
Thomas
John
Richard
Wayne
Tim
Dean
Dave
Clive
Andrew
Paul
Dave
James
Tony
Dean
Bryan
James
John
Tony
Steve
Brian
Mark

Saturday 18 November 2017
Results:

Surname Club
Rifflart Gosport Bowmen
Bingley Southampton AC
Blumensath Southampton AC
Taylor Forest of Bere B.
Sturdy Talisman Bowmen
Eastman Southampton AC
Ship Southampton AC
Kimber Gosport Bowmen
Adlam Talisman Bowmen
Atkins Bournemouth AC
Poynton Havant & Haylin B.
Norris Southampton AC
Allen Talisman Bowmen
Wilson Southampton AC
Cox Gosport Bowmen
Chambers Talisman Bowmen
Grevett Gosport Bowmen
Nash Bournemouth AC
Barnsey-Parsons  Talisman Bowmen
Newport Southampton AC
Early Southampton AC
Wilkinson Talisman Bowmen
Randell Southampton AC
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Hits
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36
36
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35
30
29
26

Targets kindly supplied by
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www.TheArcheryShop.co.
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Score
322
315
315
310
307
303
302
294
281
271
267
217
213
207
170
153
97
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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3rd

2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd
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Frostbite - Senior Gents Compound

Forename Surname
Nathan Warr
David Minter
Rhys Watts
Dan Courtnell

Frostbite - Senior Gents Bar ebow

Forename Surname
Nick Hayball
Craig Wise
Mike Pollard
Andy Traves
Jeff Dauvin
Christopher Haynes
Steve Ritzema

Frostbite - Senior Gents L ongbow

Forename Surname
Michadl Y eates
Robert M Dilworth
Peter Hatcher

Frostbite - Senior Ladies Recurve

Forename Surname

Krista Derrick

Melissa Squires

Caroline Whiting

Irene Purdie

Gemma Stafford

Nicky Baverstock
Rebecca Giddings

Jane Barnsley-Parsons
Alice Cooper

Frostbite - Senior Ladies Compound

Surname
Brown

Forename

Kay

Club

Southampton AC
Forest of Bere B.
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Club

Southampton AC
Hamp. Scouts AC
Southampton AC
Talisman Bowmen
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Club

Bowmen of Lytchett
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Club

Hamp. Scouts AC
Gosport Bowmen
Romsey Archers
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Forest of Bere B.
Talisman Bowmen
Bourness

Club
Southampton AC

Hits
36
36
35
33

Hits
36
36
35
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27
23
24

Hits
29
24
15

Hits
35
36
36
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35
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Score

337
317
289

Score
251
221
202
167
138
129
116

Score
147
92
70

Score
287
246
221
215
192
39
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Score
296



Frostbite - Senior Ladies Barebow

Forename
1% Sarah
2" | izzie
3" Molly
Emma
Tracy
Nina

Surname
Hurcomb
McCaig
Poynton
Watson
Pollard
Norris

Frostbite - Senior Ladies L ongbow

Forename
1% Rachel

Ceri

Tracy

Surname
van Besouw
Lawley

Rigney

Frostbite - Junior Gents Recurve

Forename
1% James
2" Tom
3" Callum

Nathan

Frostbite - Junior Gents Compound

Forename
1% Oliver
2" Aaron
3" Jamie

Jack

Surname
Dale
Whiting
King
Stafford

Surname
Blake
Harpin
Blake
Distefano

Frostbite - Junior Gents Barebow

Forename
1% Alister
2" Robert

Surname
Street
Norris

Frostbite - Junior Gents L ongbow

Forename
1% Alex

Surname
Ritzema

Frostbite - Junior L adies Recurve

Forename
1% Charlie

Surname
Whiting

Club

Tenzone Bowmen
Southampton AC
Havant & Haylin B.
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Club

Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Club

Talisman Bowmen
Romsey Archers
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Club

Forest of Bere B.
Bournemouth AC
Bournemouth AC
Tenzone Bowmen

Club
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Club
Southampton AC

Club
Romsey Archers

Hits
35
35
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33
29
25

Hits
23

Hits
30
26
26

Hits
36
36
36

Hits
26
17

Hits
24

Hits
35
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Score
236
223
223
203
161
117

Score
101
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Score
143
129
128
21

Score
326
324
293

Score
142
75

Score
95

Score
212



Frostbite - Junior L adies Barebow

Forename Surname Club Hits 10s X's  Score
1% Olivia Pollard Southampton AC 22 0 0 102



